FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2011-04-03

Championnat Régional
20115565 - Bassin des Aravis - Fier - ArgonayAnnecy

Catégorie J

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Armand Rakowski La Plagne Eaux Vives 118.45+0 120.64+4 118.45 | 184.32 | 155.76
2 25 | Tristan Vauchey Canoe Kayak Dolois - - Nt - -
3 25 | Anthony Goulut Canoe Kayak Dolois - - Nt - -

c2m

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Mylene Ferry - Pascal Ferry Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 139.27+4 140.55+2 14255 | 270.47 -

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Clementine Geoffray Canoe Kayak Club Vallee De L'ain 119.77+0 117.11+0 11711 | 85.47 | 102.99
2 6 Mylene Demond Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 123.41+0 120.65+0 120.65 | 119.23 | 111.54
3 7 Lea Wetzel Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 124.64+4 124.47+0 124.47 | 155.65 | 140.34
4 11 Julie Wassmer Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 130.47+2 129.68+0 129.68 | 205.34 | 188.65
5 27 |Lena Jouannic Moutiers Canoe Kayak 169.69+2 152.33+2 154.33 | 440.41 -
6 28 | Zoe Chinal Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy 187.85+8 161.65+2 163.65 | 529.29 | 1227.7

1

7 33 | Coline Vulliet Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy 171.27+2 173.3+2 173.27 | 621.02 | 830.27
8 34 | Justine Sautre Audincourt Action Eaux Vives 179.22+2 193.79+0 181.22 | 696.84 | 463.6
9 37 | Jennifer Besancon Canoe Kayak Dolois - - Nt - -

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 13 | Thibault Gibert Club Nautique De La Platiere 107.91+0 110.09+0 107.91 | 131.52 | 80.45
2 25 | Mathieu Douillet Audincourt Action Eaux Vives 119.74+2 114.05+0 114.05 | 197.68 | 148.58
3 41 | Armand Rakowski La Plagne Eaux Vives 115.44+2 117.47+0 117.44 | 234.21 | 189.3
4 42 | William Gettliffe Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon 121.45+0 113.79+4 117.79 | 237.98 | 246.9
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Edouard Grosjean

Alexandre Montabonnet

Hippolyte Brunier
Fabian Crequi
Dylan Bard
Sebastien Costa
Julien Mayoux
Corentin Mounier
Xavier Monnet
Robin Dupras

Lois Guillermond

Club Nautique De La Platiere
Club Canoe Kayak Vienne
Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak
Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Canoe Kayak Thonon

Annonay Canoe Kayak Club
Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon

S.v. Vaulx En Velin

Canoe Kayak Club Vallee De L'ain

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

119.65+0
124.01+0
119.98+4
133.04+6
142.1+2
151.86+4
148.02+0
158.15+0
152.27+4

117.96+0
119.81+0
123.36+6
129.67+2
137.64+0
144.85+0
143.56+4
149.52+0
145.64+4

117.96
119.81
123.98
131.67
137.64
144.85
147.56
149.52
149.64
Nt
Nt

239.81
259.75
304.68
387.55
451.88
529.58
558.78
579.9
581.2

161.99
268
245.14
338.97
393.16

513.78
697.52
523.71




